World Triathlon Rankings

Elite Women

Rank

10
11
12
13
14

15

+1

+1

+1

Given Name

Cassandre

Family Name

Beaugrand

Potter
Lombardi

Tertsch

Waugh
Spivey
Derron
Lehair
Knibb
Eim

Lindemann

Taylor-Brown

Klamer

Gomez-Goggel

Takahashi

YOB

1997

1991

2001

1998

1999

1991

1996

1996

1998

1998

1996

1994

1990

1993

1991

NOC

FRA

GBR

FRA

GER

GBR

USA

SUI

LUX

USA

GER

GER

GBR

NED

GER

JPN

Total
Points

6523.72

6486.46

6038.36

4829.23

4314.66

4038.67

3971.77

3841.47

3739.27

3696.52

3578.25

3517.17

3318.76

3157.69

3140.89

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

5149

5040

4626

4055

3580

2507

3549

2876

2361

3089

2741

2016

2786

2314

2428

Pts
Prev

1375

1446

1413

774

735

1532

423

965

1378

608

837

1501

533

844

713



Rank

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Given Name

Bianca
Leonie
Sophie
Katie
Gwen

Rosa Maria

Kirsten

Family Name

Seregni

Periault
Coldwell

Zaferes

Jorgensen
Tapia Vidal

Kasper

MeilRner

Godoy Contreras

Vermeylen

—

uan

Sereno

Michel

YOB

2000

1994

1995

1989

1986

1997

1991

1998

2002

1987

1987

1992

1992

1994

1996

1995

1988

NOC

ITA

FRA

GBR

USA

USA

MEX

USA

GER

CHN

BER

ITA

ITA

ESP

BEL

ESP

USA

BEL

Total
Points

3095.21

3011.01

2956.66

2946.00

2940.76

2882.27

2825.24

2798.23

2787.73

2687.91

2636.98

2634.32

2602.35

2577.71

2567.71

2567.40

2547.56

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

2515

1889

1829

2339

2587

2012

2019

1804

2305

1938

2584

2146

2234

1941

2156

2108

2096

Pts
Prev

580

1122

1127

607

354

870

807

994

483

750

53

488

369

637

412

460

452



Rank

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Given Name

Djenyfer

Tilda
Maya
Elizabeth
Vicky
Annika

Ainsley

Roksana

Verena
Zuzana
Cathia

Miriam

Sinem Francisca

Family Name

Arnold
Mansson
Kingma
Bravo

Van Der Merwe

Koch

Thorpe

Slupek

Ackerlund
Steinhauser
Michalickova
Schar

Casillas Garcia

Tous Servera

Selina

Romina

Emy

Klamt
Biagioli

Legault

YOB

1993

2004

1995

1987

1989

1999

1998

1999

1996

1994

2002

2001

1992

1992

2001

1989

1996

NOC

BRA

SWE

NED

ECU

RSA

GER

NZL

POL

USA

ITA

SVK

SUI

ESP

TUR

GER

ARG

CAN

Total
Points

2509.95

2464.07

2419.43

2404.08

2343.50

2338.92

2305.46

2240.20

2197.39

2195.83

2158.51

2114.52

2092.97

2034.83

2011.02

1959.05

1940.24

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

2117

2034

1553

1990

2040

1482

1754

2071

1583

1354

1799

1389

1129

1602

1468

1531

1605

Pts
Prev

393

430

867

414

304

856

551

169

615

841

359

725

964

433

543

428

335



Rank

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

Given Name

Jaz

Ekaterina
Tanja
Ivana
Bailee
Olivia
Vittoria
Sophie
Natalie
Cecilia
Lisa

Yifan

Maria Carolina

Nicole

Family Name

Hedgeland

Shabalina
Neubert
Kuriackova
Brown

Mathias

—

opes

L

nn

Van Coevorden

Santamaria Surroca

Perterer

Yang

Velasquez Soto

Van Der Kaay

Sato

Tomé

Rainsley

YOB

1995

1998

2000

1994

2000

1998

1996

1995

1992

1997

1991

2000

1997

1996

1992

2001

1997

NOC

AUS

KAZ

GER

SVK

HKG

GBR

BRA

AUS

AUS

ESP

AUT

CHN

CcoL

NZL

JPN

POR

GBR

Total
Points

1900.32

1894.72

1888.86

1874.82

1871.50

1855.58

1846.96

1844.77

1827.95

1818.69

1808.76

1793.32

1749.97

1748.28

1731.68

1698.60

1697.41

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

1456

1495

1382

1406

1566

1277

1038

1336

1257

1467

1481

1497

1157

900

1349

1398

1606

Pts
Prev

444

400

507

469

306

579

809

509

571

352

327

296

593

848

382

301

91



Rank

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

Given Name

Petra

Summer

Barbara

Dominika
Zsanett
Vicky
Charlotte
Kira

Alberte

Rosa Elena

Tereza

Family Name

Kurikova

Hawley
Dodet
Rappaport
De Koning
Roderick
Nakayama
Hoitink
Sakai

Jamnicky

Kuttor-Bragmavyer

Holland

McShane

Hedgeland

Kjzer Pedersen

Martinez Melchor

Zimovjanova

YOB

1991

1998

1996

1991

2002

2002

2000

2000

1999

1992

1994

1986

1990

1998

1998

1995

1995

NOC

CZE

BER

FRA

USA

NED

NZL

JPN

AUS

JPN

CAN

HUN

GBR

AUS

AUS

DEN

VEN

CZE

Total
Points

1692.79

1670.98

1668.65

1657.00

1654.98

1639.91

1629.83

1621.93

1604.74

1604.27

1599.76

1598.76

1589.16

1585.53

1584.73

1571.79

1565.97

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

1383

1280

1292

584

1206

1233

1386

1281

1336

1170

1019

1599

1108

1261

970

1360

1361

Pts
Prev

309

391

377

1073

449

407

244

340

268

434

581

481

324

615

212

205



Rank

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

Given Name

Amber

Sofia

Hiraku
Alissa
Anabel
Bridget
Natalia

Marta

Family Name

Schlebusch

Rodriguez Moreno

Brocker

Solis Guerrero
Kishimoto
Hauser

Amat Alvarez

Theunissen
Casas

Pintanel Raymundo

Stroschneider

Elliott

YOB

2001

2001

2003

1998

1995

1994

1992

2002

2001

1994

1996

1996

2001

1996

1999

1990

1999

NOC

RSA

MEX

GER

CRC

JPN

AUT

CuB

CHN

SUI

JPN

SUI

GER

RSA

MEX

ESP

AUT

TRI

Total
Points

1564.43

1563.28

1562.35

1560.19

1535.63

1508.66

1495.36

1486.59

1472.91

1472.56

1464.19

1463.63

1454.97

1428.70

1405.39

1393.97

1366.55

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

1323

1143

1372

1212

1132

1059

1153

1173

1132

1142

1159

1160

1247

1163

1057

1006

1162

Pts
Prev

242

421

190

348

404

449

343

314

341

331

305

303

208

266

348

388

205



Rank

878

Showing 1 to 878 of 878 entries

SLOVENSKO

Rank +-

43

53

110
263
509
537
581

657

+/- Given Name Family Name

+1 Mdrya Karayel
Given Name Family Name YOB
+6 Zuzana Michalickova
- Ivana Kuriackova
-2 Romana Gajdosovd
-3 Margareta Bicanova
-3 Ema Beke
-3 Margareta Vrablova
-41 Ema Podhorna
-3 Loriana Popovicova

Showing 1 to 8 of 8 entries (filtered from 878 total entries)

YOB

2007

NOC

2002

1994

1994

2001

2004

2005

2002

2005

TUR

Total
Points

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

Total
Points

1.03

Evs
Curr

2158.51

1874.82

1264.29

384.39

81.13

64.54

46.35

29.68

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

Pts
Curr

Pts
Prev

1799

1406

887

73

81

32

30

Pts
Prev

359

469

377

311

65

14



